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Mono(Dick Smith Wilderness)

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Matilija(Matilija Wilderness)
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Chumash-Toad Springs(Chumash Wilderness)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Indian Creek

Upper Piru

 

Mono Creek Upper Sespe

 

Middle Santa Ynez

Upper Santa Ynez

SAN RAFAEL

SESPE

MOUNT PINOS

CUYAMA - HWY 166 FRONT

COLSON

HIGHWAY 33 CORRIDORSANTA BARBARA FRONT

FIGUEROA - 
SANTA YNEZ

HUNGRY VALLEY - MUTAU

OJAI PIRU FRONT COUNTRYOJAI 
PIRU 

FRONT
COUNTRY

5

5

1

33

33

23

33

166

101

101

166

126

126

225

150

150

101

246

192

154

33

ANGELES

NATIONAL

FOREST

/National Forest Boundary Highways

Legend

Land Ownership

15
Places

Los Padres National Forest
South

September 2005
Final Land Managment Plan

Alternative 4a Selected

PlacesCUESTA

Land-Use Zones
Existing Wilderness

Recommended Wilderness
Back Country Motorized
Use Restricted

Back Country

Back Country, Non-Motorized

Critical Biological

Developed Area Interface

Pacific Southwest Region

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
FOREST SERVICE

Adjacent Forest Land

Non-Forest System Land

0 2 4 6 8 101
Miles


